
Details of College Non-Teaching staff working in January - 2026
No ofdays

present
S.NO DEPT DESIGNATION NAME DOJ EMP ID

1

2

3

4

5
6
7
8

9

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21
22

23
24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34

CLERICAL STAFF

ACCOUNTANT

CLERK FOR A/C 
SECTION

ADMINIST
RATIVE

SECTION 
ATTENDANT /
MULTITASKING
LIBRARIAN

ASSISTANT 
LIBRARIAN
LIBRARY 
ATTENDANT

CENTRAL MULTIPURPOSE 
LIBRARY WORKER

INCHARGE
CLINICAL ATTENDANT / 
SKILL LABMULTITASKING

HUMAN INCHARGE
RESOURCE CLERICAL STAFF

DEVT 
CELL 

ATTENDANT / 
MULTITASKING

SAMHITHA CLERICAL STAFF
SIDDANTHATTENDANT / 

A MULTITASKING
CADAVER LIFTER

RACHANA ATTENDANT / 
SHAREERAMUSEUM KEEPER

LAB TECHNICIANKRIYA 
SHAREERALAB ATTENDANT
INTERNAL COORDINATOR
QUALITY CLERICAL STAFF

INFORMAT
ION

TECHNOLI
GY

DEPARTM
ENT 

IT OFFICER

IT ASSISTANT
MULTITASKING
STAFF

PA - PRINCIPAL
OFFICE 
SUPERINTENDENT

DR.ARYA AR
MR.JEEVAN
KUMAR
SARITHA
LAVANYA

MR.AVINASH
Mr.MOHAMED
ASHIQ

17/12/2025

1/1/2026

1/12/2025 KAY344

MRS.DIVYA
SHETTY 27/11/2025 KAY340

SARITHA 
1.NIKHITHA 
2.PREETHI 
3.SHRAVYA 
4.PASCAL 
RICKSON DSOUZA
MOHAMMED 
JASMEER 
1.NIVEDITHA R V
2.MARIYAMATH 
THABEEBA 
1.HAFEEZA 

28/07/2025 KAY294
1/4/2025 KAY269
1/1/2026 KAY148
1/1/2026 KAY144

1/1/2026KAY298

2/12/2025 KAY341
11/21/2025KAY331

11/22/2025 KAY332
KAY33021/11/2025 

2
3
4

MRS.HARSHITHA 
1MRS.SANDYA 
2.MRS.NISHMITHA 
G 

18/11/2025 
14/11/2025 

KAY328
KAY327

1/6/2025 KAY283

MRS.PAVITHRA 27/10/2025 KAY304

1/7/2025 KAY243

1/4/2025 KAY280

KAY343

MS.DHANYA 26/11/2025 KAY339

MR.NAVNEETH 
MR.SURESH 
MR.RANGANATH 
NAIK 
MS.MALUFA 
VRINDHA C P
DR.DEENA MANJU
NIMMYA U.K

1/4/2025 KAY266
1/4/2025 KAY272

1/4/2025 KAY259
KAY333

1/1/2026KAY262
1/4/2025KAY261
1/1/2026KAY274

23/11/2025 

21.5

25

24

22
24

21
26

24
24

20
23

19.5

23.5

25

25

21
24

26
22



35

36

37

38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46

ASSURAN
CE CELL

CO & 
EXTRA 

CURRUCU 
LAM 

ATTENDANT /
MULTITASKING
PHYSICAL 
EDUCATOR 
INSTRUCTOR
MULTIPURPOSE 

ACTIVITY WORKER
STUDENT 
SUPPORT 
CARRIER 

GUIDANCE 
CELL 

CENTRAL 
WORKSHO

P AND 
AND 

COUNCELLER
SITE ENGINEER
ELECTRICIAN
PLUMBER

MAINTAN CARPENTER
ENCE 
CELL 

ATTENDANT / 
MULTITASKING

CLERK 
MULTIPURPOSE 
WORKERSTORE 

HERBAL 
GARDEN GARDENER

K VASANTH
SALIAN

MRS. NEHA 
RAJENDRAN

MRS.DISHA RAG
MR.SHAMEER

MR.ASHRAF
MR.HEMANTH
KUMAR B K

ROHIDAS
K RAGHUNATHA 
RAI

1

1/1/2026
1/1/2026

KAY275

1/1/2026 KAY303

1/1/2023

12/17/2025 KAY343

1/4/2025

1/4/2025

25

24

26

20

23


