

Details of College Non-Teaching staff working in January - 2026						No of days present
S.NO	DEPT	DESIGNATION	NAME	DOJ	EMP ID	
1	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT	IT OFFICER	MR.AVINASH	1/1/2026		
2		IT ASSISTANT	Mr.MOHAMED ASHIQ	1/12/2025	KAY344	25
3		MULTITASKING STAFF				
4		PA - PRINCIPAL	MRS.DIVYA SHETTY	27/11/2025	KAY340	24
5		OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT	SARITHA	28/07/2025	KAY294	22
6			1.NIKHITHA	1/4/2025	KAY269	24
7			2.PREETHI	1/1/2026	KAY148	
8			3.SHRAVYA	1/1/2026	KAY144	
9		CLERICAL STAFF	4.PASCAL RICKSON DSOUZA	1/1/2026	KAY298	
10		ACCOUNTANT	MOHAMMED JASMEER	2/12/2025	KAY341	21
11			1.NIVEDITHA R V	11/21/2025	KAY331	26
12		CLERK FOR A/C SECTION	2.MARIYAMATH THABEEBA	11/22/2025	KAY332	24
13			1.HAFEEZA	21/11/2025	KAY330	24
14			2			
15			3			
16	ADMINISTRATIVE SECTION	ATTENDANT / MULTITASKING	4			
17		LIBRARIAN	MRS.HARSHITHA	18/11/2025	KAY328	20
18			1MRS.SANDYA	14/11/2025	KAY327	23
19		ASSISTANT LIBRARIAN	2.MRS.NISHMITHA G	1/6/2025	KAY283	19.5
20		LIBRARY ATTENDANT	MRS.PAVITHRA	27/10/2025	KAY304	23.5
21	CENTRAL LIBRARY	MULTIPURPOSE WORKER				
22		INCHARGE	DR.ARYA AR	1/7/2025	KAY243	
23	CLINICAL SKILL LAB	ATTENDANT / MULTITASKING	MR.JEEVAN KUMAR	1/4/2025	KAY280	25
24		INCHARGE	SARITHA			
25	HUMAN RESOURCE DEVT CELL	CLERICAL STAFF	LAVANYA	17/12/2025	KAY343	21.5
26		ATTENDANT / MULTITASKING				
27	SAMHITHA SIDDANTHA	CLERICAL STAFF	MS.DHANYA	26/11/2025	KAY339	25
28	A	ATTENDANT / MULTITASKING	MR.NAVNEETH	1/4/2025	KAY266	21
29		CADAVER LIFTER	MR.SURESH	1/4/2025	KAY272	24
30	RACHANA SHAREERAM	ATTENDANT / MUSEUM KEEPER	MR.RANGANATH NAIK	1/4/2025	KAY259	26
31	LAB TECHNICIAN		MS.MALUFA	23/11/2025	KAY333	22
32	SHAREERAM	LAB ATTENDANT	VRINDHA C P	1/1/2026	KAY262	
33	INTERNAL QUALITY	COORDINATOR	DR.DEENA MANJU	1/4/2025	KAY261	
34		CLERICAL STAFF	NIMMYA U.K	1/1/2026	KAY274	

35	ASSURANCE CELL	ATTENDANT / MULTITASKING	K VASANTH SALIAN		KAY275	25
36	CO & EXTRA CURRICULAR	PHYSICAL EDUCATOR INSTRUCTOR	MRS. NEHA RAJENDRAN	1/1/2026	KAY303	24
37	LAM ACTIVITY	MULTIPURPOSE WORKER	1			
38	STUDENT SUPPORT CARRIER GUIDANCE CELL	COUNCELLER	MRS.DISHA RAG	1/1/2026		
39	CENTRAL WORKSHOP	ELECTRICIAN	MR.SHAMEER	1/1/2026		
40	PANTRY	PLUMBER				
41	AND					
42	MAINTENANCE CELL	CARPENTER				
43		ATTENDANT / MULTITASKING	MR.ASHRAF	1/1/2023		
44		CLERK	MR.HEMANTH KUMAR B K	12/17/2025	KAY343	26
45	STORE	MULTIPURPOSE WORKER	ROHIDAS	1/4/2025		20
46	HERBAL GARDEN	GARDENER	K RAGHUNATHA RAI	1/4/2025		23